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Femmes / P3 / Novice
Session: 21A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Kasey Peter276
T-Dot Tumblers

3.9004.1003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.8508.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.450 12.40012.950 49.700
Place: 14 6T 2 6 1 

1 

Paula Gentilotti283
World Class

4.0004.1004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.6008.5008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.500 11.70012.700 49.550
Place: 3 5T 4 14 2 

2 

Dylane Bedard261
Gym-Plus

4.0003.1003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.9008.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.100 12.25012.000 49.050
Place: 2 10 9 8T 3 

3 

Sydney Lloyd270
Revolution

4.1003.6004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.8509.1008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 13.100 11.80011.450 48.850
Place: 6 1 15 12 4 

4 

Natascha Sexton271
Revolution

3.7004.1003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.9008.4509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.350 11.20013.000 48.750
Place: 9T 7 1 19 5 

5 

Samantha Stien254
East York

4.0003.1003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9008.8509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.450 12.25011.000 48.700
Place: 1 6T 19 8T 6 

6 

Hannah Karin Di Francesco258
Gymnitours

4.0004.1003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.4008.8508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.250 12.30012.500 48.600
Place: 19T 8 5T 7T 7T

7T

Katie Hintz272
Stampede City

4.1004.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.7008.7008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.500 11.85011.700 48.600
Place: 5 5T 12 11T 7T

7T

Sydney Mohamed269
Pickering

3.8004.0003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.2009.1008.200

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.200 12.700 11.45012.200 48.550
Place: 9T 3 8 17 8T

8T

Meaghan O'donnell266
Milton Springers

4.1003.9003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.6007.8008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.600 12.45012.500 48.550
Place: 12T 15 5T 5 8T

8T
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Kokeb Abdul Qader275
T-Dot Tumblers

3.9004.0003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.8507.7508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.550 12.05012.850 48.200
Place: 16 16 3 9 9 

9 

Claire Dennis255
Gemini

4.1003.5003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.5508.8508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.750 11.60011.050 48.000
Place: 4 2 18T 16T 10 

10 

Tiffany Daigle251
AST

4.1004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.3008.4507.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.150 11.85012.300 47.800
Place: 20 9 6 11T 11 

11 

Alanna Sinclair267
Milton Springers

3.7003.4002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.5508.1008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.000 12.60011.950 47.500
Place: 13 19 10 3 12 

12 

Jade Silano257
Gym-Ibik

3.9003.4003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2509.2507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 12.650 11.95011.650 47.300
Place: 24 4 13 10 13 

13 

Leah Bissonette268
Muskoka Limberettes

3.4003.9003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9008.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.000 11.35011.800 46.850
Place: 17 12 11T 18T 14 

14 

Emma Clapham280
World Class

4.0003.5003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.3508.1508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.050 11.65010.850 46.700
Place: 10T 11 20 15 15 

15 

Jessica Keegan265
Milton Springers

3.8003.2003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.1007.8008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.400 12.65010.300 46.450
Place: 11 17T 23 2 16 

16 

Victoria Jeronimo256
Gemini

3.9003.1002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.9508.5008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.400 12.55011.050 46.400
Place: 21 17T 18T 4 17 

17 

Fanny Saucier260
Gymnix

3.6003.8002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.4508.6008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.400 11.35012.250 46.300
Place: 23T 17T 7 18T 18 

18 
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Cali Kleine273
Stampede City

4.0003.9003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.3508.6508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.650 11.85011.250 46.100
Place: 22 14 16 11T 19 

19 

Sioma Fonseca281
World Class

3.9003.5003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.1006.7508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.350 11.85011.600 45.450
Place: 18 23 14 11T 20 

20 

Florence Gouin252
AST

3.8003.4003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9505.9008.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.900 11.7509.300 45.400
Place: 7 13T 27 13 21 

21 

Paige Guyatt284
World Class

3.9003.6003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.6006.8508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.550 12.30010.200 44.600
Place: 19T 20 24 7T 22 

22 

Emilie Petipas277
Woodbridge

3.4003.1001.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.7007.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.250 11.60011.800 44.500
Place: 15 26 11T 16T 23 

23 

Jazmin Brown278
World Class

3.8003.5003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.6007.0008.100

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.400 11.35011.200 44.250
Place: 23T 22 17 18T 24 

24 

Natalie Galleti282
World Class

3.9002.9003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8006.3006.7508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.250 12.7009.200 44.150
Place: 12T 25 28 1 25 

25 

Florence Racette253
AST

3.7003.1002.5304.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8507.6007.9508.250

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.480 10.45010.700 43.880
Place: 8 21 21 22 26 

26 

Sarah Cameron279
World Class

3.8003.3003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.2506.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.300 11.6009.550 43.600
Place: 10T 24 25 16T 27 

27 

Jenna Wallace285
World Class

3.7003.5003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.2005.8508.0008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.900 10.9009.350 43.450
Place: 23T 13T 26 20 28 

28 
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Simina Goldanescu259
Gymnix

2.4003.4002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2508.3507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 11.050 10.75010.650 43.200
Place: 25 18 22 21 29 

29 

Alexandra Kontis264
Laval Excellence

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 26* 27* 29* 23* 30*

30*

Melissa Mailloux263
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 26* 27* 29* 23* 30*

30*

Jeanne Campeau262
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 26* 27* 29* 23* 30*

30*
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